Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
Sunday, October 19, 2014

Judge:
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Craig Josling

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 5
4005 AP Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4006 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4011 AXP8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4012 AXPB Sophie, Papillon, Dee Hillyer

4013 AXP8Santa, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 21
8001 AXA - Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8002 AXA Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

8027 AXA Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8003 A% Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

8004 AX8 - Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
8005 M8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8006 A8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

8007 AX8  Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8009 A8 | ily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly

8010 AX8 - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8012 A% Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8014 A8 Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

8028 A8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8029 A8 Cate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

8030 A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8015 AXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8016 AXP8 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8017 AXPB Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8031 AXP8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8032 AXPB Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8033 AXPBRenegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 18

12001 M8 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
12002 A8 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff
12003 AX8 - Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12004 A8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12005 A8 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
12007 AX8 - Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
12008 M8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

12009
12010
12011
12014
12016
12017
12032
12033
12018
12019
12023

Jump Height= 16
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16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16023
16025
16027
16028
16030
16031
16032
16033
16047

Jump Height= 20

AX8  Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

A8 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

A8 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
M8 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff
A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
M8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
A8 Spur, All American, Amy Carlson

A Riley, All American, Linda Fisher

A8 | exie, American Eskimo, Celeste Riccio
M8 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien
AXPB Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

#of dogs 29

A Thaya, Border Collie, Kris Thober

AXPA Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg

M8 TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

A8 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

M8 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

A8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

M8 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

A8 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste Riccio

M8 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes

A8 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain

M8 Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

A8 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

M8 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

AX8  Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle

M8 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

AX8 - Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna

M8 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski

A8 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

A8 Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

AXPB - Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

AXPERuby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

AXP8 | ily, English Springer Spaniel, Laurel McKernan

AXPB - Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

A8 Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

A8 Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

M8 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

A% | inus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

M8 Sadie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Fisher

#of dogs 27
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
Sunday, October 19, 2014
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Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Elvis, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Willow, All American, Haley Bouchard

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest
Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

Branny, All American, Eileen Fernandez
Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith

24 #ofdogs 18

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

24016 A8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

24019 M8 incoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

24020 A8 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

24021 M8 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1

26001 A Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Judge: Craig Josling
Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8019 %A Poutine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda

Fleischmann

8020 OA  Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

8034 oA Storm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Manocchia

8021 AP Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

12027 A Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich

12034 OA  Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark Klein

12028 OAP Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16034 %A Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16035 oA Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

16036 A Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20031 %A Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

20032 oA Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee Wormell

20033 %A Tux, Australian Shepherd, Linda Heath

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24022 %A Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

24023 % QOdie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney
Judge: Craig Josling
Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4009 NAP Colin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 8

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Sunday, October 19, 2014

8022 NAB - Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8023 NAB - Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia Perrone

8024 NAB - Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroix

8025 NAB  Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8026 NAB - Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8035 A8 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8036 NAB - Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8037 NAP - Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12029 NAB - Kodi, Havanese, Karen Randall

12030 A8 Apy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

16039 NAB - Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook

16041 NAP - Kahlo, Boxer, Nina Daniel

16048 NAP Moxie, Golden Retriever, Lisa Cadieux

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 2

20045 NAB - River, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington

20038 NAP" Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1

24024 NAB - Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Judge: Craig Josling
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 5

4005 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

4006 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4011 APBRheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

4012 APB Sophie, Papillon, Dee Hillyer

4013 APB - Santa, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 21

8002 AXA - Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

8012 AXA Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8020 A Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

8001 AXB Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8003 AX - Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

8004 AXBMarcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito

8005 AXB Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8006 AXB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
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Jump Height =
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Jump Height =

16020
16001
16003
16004
16006

16007

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Cate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase
Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

12 #of dogs 20

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano

Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Spur, All American, Amy Carlson

Riley, All American, Linda Fisher

Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste Riccio
Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

16 #ofdogs 29

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Thaya, Border Collie, Kris Thober

TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
Sunday, October 19, 2014

16008 B Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito 20041 AXB - SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila

16009 AXB Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste Riccio 20042 AXB Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
16010 AXB Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes 20043 AXB - Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

16011 AXB Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain 20024 AP Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16012 AXB Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher 20026 APB - Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

16013 M8 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore 20028 APBDoc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
16017 AXB Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 20029 AP Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

16018 B Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette 20030 APB Branny, All American, Eileen Fernandez
16019 AXB - Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle 20044 AP Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith

16042 AXB - Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

16043 AXB Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 17

16044 A8 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski 24001 **® Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

16045 A< Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy 24002 A% Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

16046 A8 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay 24003 AXB Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie

16023 APB - Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest Spadaccini

16025 AP8. Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 24004 AXB Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa

AXJB : H
16027 APB Lily, English Springer Spaniel, Laurel McKernan 24005 Abby, Labrédor Retriever, Mimi Brome
16028 AJPB 24006 AXB - Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt S .
24007 AXJB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

16030 APB Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare .
16031 wPs Spark. Border Collie, Amber Genest 24009 AXBHarlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
16032 APE Dani c; Golden Retr,iever Patricia Lindquist 24010 AXB ), Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
16033 APE Linus ISalmatian Elaine Illamill 24011 AXB Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
16047 AJPB Sadie, Shetland ,Sheep dog, Linda Fisher 24012 B Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

' ’ 24013 AXB - Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

24015 AXB L lly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 28
20012 A Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest 24016 AXB Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
20018 AXA Ace Border Collie. Kristin Thober 24019 AXB | incoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
20046  AA Spy, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington 24020 ™% Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
20025 AP Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel 24021 #% Quiz, Pointer, Kathy Duffy
20001 AXBMarlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist .
20004  AB Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean Jump Height = 26 #of dogs 1 .

Murphy 26001 A8 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
20005 AXB Willow, All American, Haley Bouchard
20006 X8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert Judge: Craig Josling
20007 AXB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
20009 AXB Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers Jumpers Open/Open P
20011 AXB Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

20013 A8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

8014 OA Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola
20014 AXB - Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson v, rep g

8019 oA Poutine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda

20015 AXB Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist Fleischmann

20016 M8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske 8022 oAl Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

20017 A Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing 8025 A Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
20019 A Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea 8034 M Storm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Manocchia
20020 AXB Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

20034 M8 Elyis, Border Collie, Andy Winther Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
Sunday, October 19, 2014

12027 OA Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich 20038 NAP Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault
12034 O Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark Klein
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4 24023 NAB - Odie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney
16034 O Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano 24024 NAB Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

16035 OA Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
16036 OA Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
16039 O Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20031 OAl Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

20032 OAl Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee Wormell
20040 OA " Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20047 OA Dory, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24014 OAl Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24022 O Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

24025 OA Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

Judge: Craig Josling
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1

4009 NAP Colin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

Jump Height=§ #of dogs 7

8023 NAB - Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia Perrone
8024 NAB - Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroix
8026 NAB - Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8035 NAB Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8036 NAB Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8021 NAP QOliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8037 AP Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 2
12029 NAB Kodi, Havanese, Karen Randall
12030 NAB - Apy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16041 NAP Kahlo, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20033 NAB Tux, Australian Shepherd, Linda Heath
20045 NAB River, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington
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